
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 47

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Tuesday, January 07, 2020 1.1 GETTING STARTED
2.08%

2 Wednesday, January 08, 2020
1.2 NAVIGATING THE 

COURSE 4.17%

3 Thursday, January 09, 2020 1.3 ACADEMIC INTEGRITY
6.25%

4 Friday, January 10, 2020
1.4 LICENSING 

INFORMATION 8.33%

5 Monday, January 13, 2020
2.1 DRIVING DEFENSIVELY 

TO MINIMIZE RISK 10.42%

6 Monday, January 13, 2020 2.2 RISK AND SAFETY
12.50%

7 Monday, January 13, 2020 2.3 PEOPLE
14.58%

8 Tuesday, January 14, 2020 2.4 VEHICLES
16.67%

9 Wednesday, January 15, 2020 2.5 ROADWAYS
18.75%

10 Thursday, January 16, 2020
3.1 SIGNS, SYMBOLS, 

MARKINGS, AND RULES 20.83%

11 Friday, January 17, 2020 3.2 SIGNS
22.92%

12 Monday, January 20, 2020 3.3 SIGNALS
25.00%

13 Monday, January 20, 2020 3.4 PAVEMENT MARKINGS
27.08%

14 Monday, January 20, 2020 3.5 INTERSECTIONS
29.17%

15 Tuesday, January 21, 2020 4.1 FITNESS TO DRIVE
31.25%

Pace Guide for Driver's Ed - 1/2 credit course 

Monday, January 06, 2020

Monday, February 24, 2020

Page 1 of  #



Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 47

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

Monday, January 06, 2020

Monday, February 24, 2020

16 Wednesday, January 22, 2020
4.2 DANGERS OF DROWSY 

DRIVING 33.33%

17 Thursday, January 23, 2020
4.3 DRIVING UNDER THE 

INFLUENCE 35.42%

18 Friday, January 24, 2020
4.4 ASSESSING YOUR 

FITNESS TO DRIVE 37.50%

19 Monday, January 27, 2020 4.5 VEHICLE CHECK
39.58%

20 Monday, January 27, 2020
5.1 BASIC PROCEDURES, 

TECHNIQUES, AND 

MANEUVERS
41.67%

21 Monday, January 27, 2020
5.2 INSTRUMENTS AND 

CONTROLS 43.75%

22 Tuesday, January 28, 2020 5.3 BASIC PROCEDURES
45.83%

23 Wednesday, January 29, 2020
5.4 BASIC TECHNIQUES AND 

MANEUVERS 47.92%

24 Friday, January 31, 2020
5.5 SCANNING AND SPACE 

CUSHION 50.00%

25 Monday, February 03, 2020
6.1 ADVANCED TECHNIQUES 

AND MANEUVERS 52.08%

26 Monday, February 03, 2020
6.2 ESSENTIAL DRIVING 

SKILLS 54.17%

27 Monday, February 03, 2020
6.3 DRIVING SAFELY AT 

NIGHT 56.25%

28 Tuesday, February 04, 2020 6.4 SPACE MANAGEMENT
58.33%

29 Wednesday, February 05, 2020
7.1 READY FOR EVERY 

ROAD 60.42%

30 Thursday, February 06, 2020 7.2 TRIP PLANNING
62.50%

31 Friday, February 07, 2020 7.3 URBAN JOURNEY
64.58%

32 Monday, February 10, 2020 7.4 RURAL JOURNEY
66.67%
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33 Monday, February 10, 2020 7.5 HIGHWAY JOURNEY
68.75%

34 Monday, February 10, 2020
8.1 VEHICLE AND ROAD 

SAFETY 70.83%

35 Tuesday, February 11, 2020 8.2 NATURAL LAWS
72.92%

36 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 8.3 PARTS OF A VEHICLE
75.00%

37 Thursday, February 13, 2020 8.4 VEHICLE MALFUNCTIONS
77.08%

38 Friday, February 14, 2020
8.5 HANDLING HAZARDOUS 

ROADWAY CONDITIONS 79.17%

39 Monday, February 17, 2020
8.6 COLLISIONS AND OTHER 

EMERGENCIES 81.25%

40 Monday, February 17, 2020
9.1 YOUR LICENSE, YOUR 

VEHICLE, YOUR 

RESPONSIBILITY
83.33%

41 Monday, February 17, 2020 9.2 VEHICLE OWNERSHIP
85.42%

42 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 9.3 ECO-DRIVING
87.50%

43 Wednesday, February 19, 2020
9.4 LAWS, RULES, AND 

REGULATIONS 89.58%

44 Thursday, February 20, 2020 9.5 DUI: JUST THE FACTS
91.67%

45 Friday, February 21, 2020 9.6 GETTING YOUR LICENSE
93.75%

46 Monday, February 24, 2020 10.1 INTRO
95.83%

47 Monday, February 24, 2020
10.2 DISCUSSION-BASED 

ASSESSMENT 97.92%

48 Tuesday, February 25, 2020
10.3 FINAL EXAM 100.00%
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